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Description

Modern design, shape and styling which extends holding time of food through its thermal efficient design.
Base accommodates standard 9" dishware and domes. Made of durable high impact/high temperature
plastic with a wide color selection. There is an insulated 'active heat source' which keeps heat with the pellet
base. Every base is heated to the same consistent temperature, every time.The base sides stay cool, so no
gloves, base lifter or underliner are needed.
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Color

Color Swatch
Product Size
System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Country of Manufacture

GTIN
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IHB24F

Base
Reusable
Blue
Sapphire Blue
9" Dia

Heat On Demand Ultra®
0.96
24.000000
12.25"

12.25"

10.12"

United States

00849502015101
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