

## Induction Base, Heat On Demand Ultra® 9", Sapphire Blue (12 per case) - IHB24F



## **Product Images**



## **Description**

Modern design, shape and styling which extends holding time of food through its thermal efficient design. Base accommodates standard 9" dishware and domes. Made of durable high impact/high temperature plastic with a wide color selection. There is an insulated 'active heat source' which keeps heat with the pellet base. Every base is heated to the same consistent temperature, every time. The base sides stay cool, so no gloves, base lifter or underliner are needed.

## **Additional Information**

Sales Code	IHB24F
Function	Base
Туре	Reusable
Color	Blue
Color Swatch	Sapphire Blue
Product Size	9" Dia
System	Heat On Demand Ultra®
Carton CF	0.96
Carton Weight/Lbs	24.000000
Carton Length	12.25"
Carton Width	12.25"
Carton Height	10.12"
Country of Manufacture	United States
GTIN	00849502015101